

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) Nos.6718-6720/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 30/06/2009 in TSC No.2/1996 with 2/1997 by THE DESIGNATED COURT, PUNE)

SHAMSUNDER NARSINGH DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY CHATYA KADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

Date: 10/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Goel, adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this petition along with S.L.P. (Crl.)  
No.....of 2009 (Crl.M.P. 23164/2009) on 13th May,  
2010.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master